Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

33.134
8.691
9.291
4.994
2.803
2.144

723

1.234

63.014

Millones ($)
468.365,87
140.158,87
97.988,27
90.751,98
38.255,06
22.935,99
13.356,53
16.565,78
888.378,35

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA

M S0E0TA
H MEDELLIN
AL

I BARRANDULLA
W SUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA
B MANZALES
B FEFREIRA

Tofal

S25%
13.8%
147%
T&%
44%
J4%
1.1%

100.0%

SUCURSAL

05/06/2018



